QTY | PART NUMBER REV. | DESCRIPTION
| 16152-3002 6 BRKT,NAMUR ROTARY
4 10-32 MED SPLIT LOCKWASHER
4 10 MED FLAT WASHER
4 M5 X 12 HEX HD. SCREW DIN933-A2
4 M6 X 12 HEX HD. SCREW DIN933-A2
4 M6 SPLIT LOCKWASHER DINI27B-A2
4 10-24 X .50 LG. HEX HD. SCREW
| 15900-690 2 INSTRUCT ION
NOTE:
| ALL HARDWARE TO BE
300 SERIES STAINLESS STEEL.
/N THESE PARTS NOT INCLUDED IN THIS KIT.
3 THIS KIT SOLD AS T6X:16152-105.
6 [177/08 SHECAI618 |VDB
ADD (4) 10-24 SCRS.
INSTR. WAS REV. |
5 [5/18/06 SHEC41383 | VDB
16152-3002 TO REV.6
4 [TT716705 SHEC41215 VDB
161523002 TO REV.5
ADDED NOTE 3
3 I8/11/05 SHEC41253 [VDB
INSTR. WAS 15900-659
2 8726704 SHEC4T040 | VDB
REV[  DESCRIPTION __ |APPD
NUMBER DATE DRN ENGR MFG MKTG . ]
8/26/04 | VDB Stemens Enerqgy & Automation, Inc.
[6152- 105 Spring House, Pa 19477 USA

SHEET

MTG KIT,NAMUR ROTARY




